
Kim Stock Cris Rodriguez

 QE Director Assistant QE Director

DMH Central Office Joplin Regional Office

1706 E. Elm Street Nevada Satellite Site

Jefferson City, MO  65102 2041 A/B East Hunter St

Office: 573-526-3849 Nevada  MO  64772

Fax:  573-751-9207 Office:  417-448-1320
kimberly.stock@dmh.mo.gov Fax:  417-448-1329

cris.rodriguez@dmh.mo.gov

Sean Murphy Shari Whelan

Information and Reporting Consumer Health & Wellness

Kirksville Regional Office Hannibal Regional Office

1702 E. LaHarpe 805 Clinic Rd

Kirksville, MO 63501 Hannibal, MO  63401

Office:  660-785-2326 Office:  573-406-6605

Fax:  660-785-2520 Fax:  573-248-2408

sean.murphy@dmh.mo.gov shari.whelan@dmh.mo.gov
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Trina Cookson Leslie DeGroat

Associate QE Director 

Clinical Coordinator for State Operated 

Programs

Hannibal Regional Office Central Office

805 Clinic Road 1457 W. Commerce Drive

Hannibal, MO  63401 Marshall, MO 65340

Office:  573-406-6606 Office: 660-831-3126

Fax:  573-248-2408 Fax: 660-831-3046
trina.cookson@dmh.mo.gov leslie.degroat@dmh.mo.gov

Hope Moorhead Caitlin Bartley

Research Analyst NCI Project Coordinator

DMH Central Office DMH Central Office 

1706 E. Elm Street 1706 E. Elm Street

Jefferson City, MO  65102 Jefferson City, MO  65102

Office:  573-751-8659 Office:  573-522-4898

Fax:  573-751-9207 Fax:  573-751-9207
hope.moorhead@dmh.mo.gov caitlin.bartley@dmh.mo.gov
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Donna Rodriguez

Consumer Safety 

Joplin Regional Office

Nevada Satellite Site

2041 A/B East Hunter St

Nevada  MO  64772

Office:  417-448-1326
Fax:  417-448-1329

donna.rodriguez@dmh.mo.gov

Misty Archer

 Support Staff

DMH Central Office 

1706 E. Elm Street, PO Box 687

Jefferson City, MO  65102

Office:  573-751-8237

Fax:  573-751-9207

misty.archer@dmh.mo.gov
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